IX Cerel - 2011 - UFES
Standings (round 11) - IX Cerel 2011 - UFES

Place

12
13-21

22
23-27

28
29
30-33

34-35

36
37-40

Name

Fabricio Dardengo Hupp
Jorge Wilson Martins da R
Felipe dos Santos Lopes
Arlindo Ferreira da Conce
Gabriel Yuri Aguiar Brito
Jose Eustaquio Hatem Osor
Ailton Antonio dos Santos
José Ronaldo de Aguiar Ma
Paulo Cesar Vieira
Hudson Soares do Bonfim
Josielton Oliveira Cardos
Alberty Rogher de Oliveir
Nides Alves de Freitas
Gustavo Americo Toledo
Thaliane Kruger

Fabio Sousa Vargas
Gustavo Pazini Bosa
Gabriel Lima Marino
Claudio Costa da Silva
Marcos Lintz

Cassio Uliana Goncalves
Matheus Braga Dias

Kirk Davi Mahatama Gand J
Robson Tesch

Andrey Coéra

Ruan Pablo Schultz Peixot
Rafael Vinco Broedel
Matheus Foirese Vinco
Bruno Prechedes Ferreira
Guilherme Aguiar Brito
Sergio Gustavo Aguiar Bri
Bruna Braga Bernardo
Luis Candido de Carvalho
Graziela Aguiar Brito

Igor Cristo Réboli

Felipe Raasch

Abias Jacobsen

Feder

Rtg

2008
2221

1864

1924
2043

1979
1905

2088

Loc

1825
1986
1841
1848
1854
1871
1753
1936
1871
1895
1851
1847
1800
1848
1800
1888
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1824
1800
1800
1783
1814
1800
1800
1665

Club

Vila Velha

Bom Jesus do Norte
Santa Maria de Jetiba
Cariacica

Vila Velha

Vila Velha

Serra

Bom Jesus do Norte
Serra

Serra

Serra

Vitéria

Vitéria

Santa Maria de Jetiba
Santa Maria de Jetiba
Bom Jesus do Norte
Santa Maria de Jetiba
Colatina

Venda Nova do Imigrante
Colatina

Santa Maria de Jetiba
Venda Nova do Imigrante
Santa Maria de Jetiba
Santa Maria de Jetiba
Venda Nova do Imigrante
Santa Maria de Jetiba
Venda Nova do Imigrante
Venda Nova do Imigrante
Venda Nova do Imigrante
Vila Velha

Vila Velha

Venda Nova do Imigrante
Guarapari

Vila Velha

Venda Nova do Imigrante
Santa Maria de Jetiba
Santa Maria de Jetiba

Score M-Buch.

14
13
12
12
11.5
11.5
11.5
11
11
11
11
10.5
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9.5

9
9
9
9
9
8
8
7
7
7
7
6
6
5
5

60.5
65.5
57.0
57.0
63.5
62.0
56.5
56.5
54.5
54.0
52.0
56.0
59.5
57.0
56.5
556.5
54.0
52.5
50.0
49.0
44.0
39.5
52.5
52.0
48.5
47.0
46.5
44.0
48.5
59.5
47.5
40.0
22.5
49.5
47.5
53.0
49.5

Buch.

75.5
78.5
72.0
71.0
77.5
76.0
69.0
71.0
68.5
65.5
65.5
71.0
73.0
71.0
67.5
69.5
65.5
61.0
63.5
61.0
51.0
48.0
61.5
64.0
60.0
58.0
57.0
52.5
59.5
71.0
60.0
48.5
34.5
59.5
58.5
64.0
60.5

Wins

1
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Progr.

100.0
105.0
91.0
93.5
97.0
95.5
94.5
87.0
85.0
86.0
84.0
85.5
83.0
87.0
81.0
84.0
82.0
83.0
75.5
74.0
71.5
66.0
80.0
75.0
77.0
74.0
77.0
70.5
76.0
44.0
68.0
59.5
35.0
33.0
31.0
36.0
30.0

Berg.

109.50
97.50
71.00
74.75
66.25
77.50
65.25
59.50
58.50
65.00
53.00
55.00
56.00
39.50
42.50
43.50
42.50
32.00
44.75
40.75
25.75
28.50
30.50
27.00
27.50
28.00
26.00
16.75
20.00
70.00
20.00

6.00
15.00
49.00
49.00
51.50
34.50



lasmin Vieira Gums 1797 Santa Maria de Jetiba 5 420 51.0 5 26.0 20.50
Amanda Brambilla Onofre Venda Nova do Imigrante 5 39.5 475 5 26.0 27.50
Wellerson Luiz de Oliveir 1800 Colatina 5 36.0 46.5 5 22.0 26.00

41 Gustavo Galavote Ferreira 1720 Venda Nova do Imigrante 4.5 39.0 47.0 4 20.5 19.25
42-48 Jobel Ferreira da Silva Venda Nova do Imigrante 4 49.0 59.0 4 29.0 33.00
Angelo Davi Viana Silva Santa Leopoldina 4 445 53.0 4 24.0 27.00
Adenilson kister da Silva Venda Nova do Imigrante 4 445 525 3 22.0 16.00

Lucas Prechedes Ferreira Venda Nova do Imigrante 4 435 515 4 22.0 23.50

Igor Goncgalves da Silva Venda Nova do Imigrante 4 43.0 50.0 3 13.0 15.50

Ana Paula Noemog Santa Maria de Jetiba 4 43.0 495 4 22.0 19.50

Edgar Miertschink 1750 Santa Maria de Jetiba 4 415 50.0 4 22.0 16.00

49 Lucas Dias Tinoco Ribeiro Santa Maria de Jetib4 2.5 39.0 455 1 11.5 5.00
50 Jessica Conceicao Cardoso Santa Maria de Jetiba 1.5 40.5 485 0 6.0 3.50
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